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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 102 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 TSV Reischach --- 1.    01:12:39.20

2. 1. M 433 PERTSCHY Julian 2001 Triathlon ATSV Braunau +2:11.80 2.    01:14:51.00

3. 2. M 233 HAUSMANN Lukas 1997 LC Laufdamisch +5:55.67 3.    01:18:34.87

4. 1. M45 281 HUTSTEIN Jürgen 1977 RunningPAN +7:06.84 4.    01:19:46.04

5. 3. M 166 GASPAR Simon 1997 +9:48.63 5.    01:22:27.83

6. 1. MJU 20 319 KOPPERT Christoph 2007 +10:02.33 6.    01:22:41.53

7. 2. MJU 20 320 KOPPERT Matthias 2007 +10:56.42 7.    01:23:35.62

8. 1. M35 289 KALUSOK Robert 1990 TSV Reischach +11:44.51 8.    01:24:23.71

9. 4. M 198 GUTERL Benedikt 1997 LV Deggendorf +11:59.62 9.    01:24:38.82

10. 5. M 358 MAIER Andreas 2000 TSV Reischach +12:09.76 10.    01:24:48.96

11. 1. M40 470 REITBERGER Christian 1985 +12:25.53 11.    01:25:04.73

12. 2. M40 511 SCHLEICHER Johannes 1985 +12:41.32 12.    01:25:20.52

13. 2. M45 263 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach +12:56.38 13.    01:25:35.58

14. 2. M35 258 HÖLLDOBLER Christian 1987 SVG Ruhstorf +13:56.22 14.    01:26:35.42

15. 3. M35 603 STORCH Stefan 1989 local legends 089 +14:01.71 15.    01:26:40.91

16. 2. M30 723 SCHACHERL Simon 1991 +14:03.39 16.    01:26:42.59

17. 3. M30 57 BINNINGER Ansgar 1992 local legends 089 +14:10.88 17.    01:26:50.08

18. 3. M40 228 HASSLBECK Sebastian 1985 +14:12.29 18.    01:26:51.49

19. 6. M 373 MATSCHEKO Felix 1996 LC Laufdamisch +15:38.14 19.    01:28:17.34

20. 7. M 249 HOFBAUER Julian 2001 +15:48.95 20.    01:28:28.15

21. 4. M35 344 LIEBL Christian 1986 SVG Ruhstorf +16:06.89 21.    01:28:46.09

22. 1. M50 311 KNUFF Helmut 1972 djk pörndorf +17:17.03 22.    01:29:56.23

23. 5. M35 449 PROKSCH Daniel 1986 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch +17:28.89 23.    01:30:08.09

24. 4. M40 411 NYQVIST Martin 1984 +17:40.11 24.    01:30:19.31

25. 1. M60 110 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen +19:02.24 25.    01:31:41.44

26. 1. M55 635 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +19:16.70 26.    01:31:55.90

27. 8. M 733 BAUER Bastian 1996 +19:24.69 27.    01:32:03.89

28. 2. M55 519 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen +19:51.89 28.    01:32:31.09

29. 3. M55 435 PETZKE Dieter 1969 +21:18.69 29.    01:33:57.89

30. 4. M30 587 STEIDL André 1991 Bundeswehr +21:37.40 30.    01:34:16.60

31. 5. M30 729 BRUCKMEIER Dominik 1993 Deggendorf WG +22:20.79 31.    01:34:59.99

32. 6. M35 88 BUCHNER Matthias 1989 adidas runners +22:27.41 32.    01:35:06.61

33. 9. M 354 LOHER Jakob 1998 +22:34.39 33.    01:35:13.59

34. 10. M 286 KALHAMMER Julian 1998 +22:47.83 34.    01:35:27.03

35. 2. M60 7 ALLGEIER Johann 1961 +23:02.55 35.    01:35:41.75

36. 11. M 377 MEIER Niklas 1996 +23:29.48 36.    01:36:08.68

37. 3. M45 428 PAUL Konrad 1977 SC Pfettrach +23:38.34 37.    01:36:17.54

38. 12. M 732 HANSBAUER Ullrich 1999 +23:56.04 38.    01:36:35.24

39. 13. M 173 GLASHAUSER Michael 1999 +24:38.37 39.    01:37:17.57

40. 5. M40 55 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV Eggenfelden +24:57.83 40.    01:37:37.03

41. 6. M30 272 HUBER Martin 1993 Team Alpenverein +25:10.46 41.    01:37:49.66

42. 7. M30 11 ALTMANN Thomas 1992 Team Alpenverein +25:11.13 42.    01:37:50.33

43. 4. M45 692 SCHRECK Alexander 1979 MTV München +25:14.97 43.    01:37:54.17

44. 8. M30 678 STEINER Dominik 1994 +25:27.22 44.    01:38:06.42

45. 9. M30 583 STAUß Markus 1991 +25:30.28 45.    01:38:09.48

46. 10. M30 22 AUER Lukas 1993 +25:38.99 46.    01:38:18.19

47. 14. M 385 MFOUAPON KAHAPIT Zoulkif 1998 +26:11.37 47.    01:38:50.57

48. 15. M 172 GIERL Thomas 1996 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +26:14.30 48.    01:38:53.50

49. 6. M40 209 HADERER Markus 1984 +26:47.25 49.    01:39:26.45

50. 2. M50 306 KILLIAN Stephan 1975 +26:54.82 50.    01:39:34.02

51. 7. M40 679 ASBECK Benjamin 1983 +27:16.62 51.    01:39:55.82

52. 3. M50 244 HERKER Martin 1971 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +27:25.85 52.    01:40:05.05

53. 8. M40 219 HARRINGER Jürgen 1981 +27:30.84 53.    01:40:10.04

54. 11. M30 154 FREUND Fabian 1992 aus Johanniskirchen +27:46.35 54.    01:40:25.55

55. 4. M50 91 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +27:54.84 55.    01:40:34.04

56. 16. M 698 CULEV Oleg 2002 Ecri Campus Pfarrkirchen +28:56.05 56.    01:41:35.25
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57. 5. M45 171 GIERL Jürgen 1977 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +29:01.12 57.    01:41:40.32

58. 17. M 739 KLAUSMEIER Arnold 2002 +29:15.67 58.    01:41:54.87

59. 4. M55 442 PLIAKOS Georgios 1966 WLT Taufkirchen(Vils) +29:18.22 59.    01:41:57.42

60. 3. MJU 20 266 HUBBAUER Gabriel 2006 Team stela +29:52.83 60.    01:42:32.03

61. 7. M35 415 OBERMEIER Alexander 1988 +29:57.15 61.    01:42:36.35

62. 9. M40 301 KIENZLER Tobias 1984 LG Passau +29:59.25 62.    01:42:38.45

63. 3. M60 566 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 +30:04.96 63.    01:42:44.16

64. 12. M30 461 RAUM Michael 1994 I dring heid nix 2.0 +30:05.77 64.    01:42:44.97

65. 10. M40 629 WAGNER Christian 1982 +30:08.38 65.    01:42:47.58

66. 5. M55 157 FRÖSCHL Harald 1967 consaris AG +30:40.44 66.    01:43:19.64

67. 6. M45 600 STINGLWAGNER Stefan 1979 +31:07.92 67.    01:43:47.12

68. 5. M50 268 HUBER Christian 1972 Haas-Fertigbau +31:48.60 68.    01:44:27.80

69. 4. M60 704 HUPFAUF Peter 1965 RunningPAN +31:51.80 69.    01:44:31.00

70. 7. M45 616 TRAUNER Andreas 1980 TSV Bodenmais AH +32:04.19 70.    01:44:43.39

71. 11. M40 405 NÖMAYR Daniel 1984 +32:14.27 71.    01:44:53.47

72. 5. M60 101 DESCH Manfred 1965 +32:21.28 72.    01:45:00.48

73. 13. M30 72 BRANDSTETTER Bene 1994 I dring heid nix 2.0 +32:33.76 73.    01:45:12.96

74. 12. M40 574 STADLER Marc 1982 Gumpe Running Team +33:26.65 74.    01:46:05.85

75. 6. M60 655 WIMMER Johann 1965 Haas-Fertigbau +33:54.42 75.    01:46:33.62

76. 8. M45 634 WASMEIER Peter 1980 TuS Neuhofen +34:05.52 76.    01:46:44.72

77. 14. M30 541 SCHWARZ Simon 1993 Team Alpenverein +34:21.43 77.    01:47:00.63

78. 1. M65 384 MEYER Reinhold 1958 +34:21.70 78.    01:47:00.90

79. 6. M55 376 MAYR Thomas 1967 LT zwecks da Gaudi +34:42.72 79.    01:47:21.92

80. 18. M 128 ENDER Alexander 1997 TuS GinPANsen +35:01.34 80.    01:47:40.54

81. 8. M35 203 HAAS Sebastian 1990 TuS GinPANsen +35:16.89 81.    01:47:56.09

82. 7. M55 424 ORWAT Jürgen 1967 +35:28.15 82.    01:48:07.35

83. 9. M45 321 KOSKOWSKI Markus 1979 DJK SSV Dietersburg +35:29.55 83.    01:48:08.75

84. 8. M55 248 HOCHWIMMER Georg 1968 +35:32.61 84.    01:48:11.81

85. 13. M40 212 HAFNER Florian 1981 +35:42.40 85.    01:48:21.60

86. 14. M40 474 RIEß Hermann 1983 +36:29.69 86.    01:49:08.89

87. 19. M 703 EDER Thomas 1997 Tri-Team Triftern +36:45.04 87.    01:49:24.24

88. 15. M30 346 LIEPELT Maximilian 1991 +38:14.36 88.    01:50:53.56

89. 20. M 695 FUENTES PEREZ Samuel 2004 +39:17.37 89.    01:51:56.57

90. 21. M 605 STRAUBINGER Fabian 1997 +39:48.77 90.    01:52:27.97

91. 10. M45 165 GANGKOFER Christian 1980 +40:22.17 91.    01:53:01.37

92. 16. M30 214 HAGER Stefan 1994 +40:22.29 92.    01:53:01.49

93. 11. M45 631 WAITHOFER Frank 1977 TSV Reischach +40:35.16 93.    01:53:14.36

94. 22. M 338 LECHL Sebastian 2003 +40:43.51 94.    01:53:22.71

95. 23. M 337 LECHL Benedikt 2000 +40:43.58 95.    01:53:22.78

96. 12. M45 403 NÖHMAIER Robert 1976 TuS Neuhofen +40:49.88 96.    01:53:29.08

97. 9. M35 315 KOLODZIEJ Markus 1988 +41:01.88 97.    01:53:41.08

98. 24. M 430 PEER Raphael 1996 +41:13.85 98.    01:53:53.05

99. 25. M 180 GRAF Johannes 2003 +41:23.41 99.    01:54:02.61

100. 6. M50 74 BRITO Celso 1973 +41:35.02 100.    01:54:14.22

101. 26. M 300 KASTENHUBER Thomas 2000 +41:46.48 101.    01:54:25.68

102. 9. M55 555 SEMMLER Manfred 1969 +41:53.58 102.    01:54:32.78

103. 13. M45 313 KOCH Manfred 1977 +42:09.94 103.    01:54:49.14

104. 7. M50 727 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 Tri-Team Triftern +42:15.18 104.    01:54:54.38

105. 14. M45 611 SUTTNER Rainer 1977 +42:54.56 105.    01:55:33.76

106. 8. M50 689 AUGSBERGER Robert 1975 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +46:39.97 106.    01:59:19.17

107. 17. M30 715 KRAUSE Jürgen 1994 +46:56.52 107.    01:59:35.72

108. 10. M35 50 BEINLICH Wilko 1990 SCM +47:04.61 108.    01:59:43.81

109. 15. M40 737 KOLLER Ludwig 1985 Flying Fuchs +47:09.71 109.    01:59:48.91

110. 15. M45 329 KUSIEK Matthias 1977 +47:23.96 110.    02:00:03.16

111. 9. M50 60 BLÜMHUBER Jürgen 1972 SV Tüßling +47:35.52 111.    02:00:14.72

112. 7. M60 119 EDER Wolfgang 1961 Tri-Team Triftern +48:54.62 112.    02:01:33.82

113. 16. M45 531 SCHRÖCK Alexander 1977 +49:50.80 113.    02:02:30.00

114. 1. MJU 18 250 HOFER Sebastian 2009 +49:59.15 114.    02:02:38.35

115. 16. M40 649 WIEGAND Thomas 1985 +50:13.82 115.    02:02:53.02
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116. 4. MJU 20 666 ZENI Leon 2006 Gumpe Running Team +51:52.57 116.    02:04:31.77

117. 5. MJU 20 43 BECH Hermann 2006 Team Britney +51:53.04 117.    02:04:32.24

118. 18. M30 475 ROGG Korbinian 1995 +52:01.88 118.    02:04:41.08

119. 11. M35 615 TOST Michael 1986 +53:07.50 119.    02:05:46.70

120. 27. M 724 EICHINGER Julian 1997 +53:32.19 120.    02:06:11.39

121. 28. M 19 ARIFI Shpend 1999 Offgridtec +54:11.97 121.    02:06:51.17

122. 29. M 314 KOCH Robert 2004 +57:57.80 122.    02:10:37.00

123. 30. M 175 GOGULEWICZ Oliver 2005 Team Britney +57:59.57 123.    02:10:38.77

124. 31. M 690 HENNERSBERGER David 2000 +59:14.26 124.    02:11:53.46

125. 12. M35 322 KRANNICH Martin 1987 Offgridtec +1:03:26.64 125.    02:16:05.84

126. 17. M40 284 KAGERER Stephan 1981 +1:08:00.86 126.    02:20:40.06

127. 13. M35 287 KALTENECKER Alexander 1989 iTD +1:17:20.98 127.    02:30:00.18

128. 2. MJU 18 496 SATTELBERGER Luca 2009 +1:18:35.49 128.    02:31:14.69

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 18
114. 1. MJU 18 250 HOFER Sebastian 2009 --- 1.    02:02:38.35

128. 2. MJU 18 496 SATTELBERGER Luca 2009 +28:36.34 2.    02:31:14.69

Altersklasse MJU 20
6. 1. MJU 20 319 KOPPERT Christoph 2007 --- 1.    01:22:41.53

7. 2. MJU 20 320 KOPPERT Matthias 2007 +54.09 2.    01:23:35.62

60. 3. MJU 20 266 HUBBAUER Gabriel 2006 Team stela +19:50.50 3.    01:42:32.03

116. 4. MJU 20 666 ZENI Leon 2006 Gumpe Running Team +41:50.24 4.    02:04:31.77

117. 5. MJU 20 43 BECH Hermann 2006 Team Britney +41:50.71 5.    02:04:32.24

Altersklasse M
2. 1. M 433 PERTSCHY Julian 2001 Triathlon ATSV Braunau --- 1.    01:14:51.00

3. 2. M 233 HAUSMANN Lukas 1997 LC Laufdamisch +3:43.87 2.    01:18:34.87

5. 3. M 166 GASPAR Simon 1997 +7:36.83 3.    01:22:27.83

9. 4. M 198 GUTERL Benedikt 1997 LV Deggendorf +9:47.82 4.    01:24:38.82

10. 5. M 358 MAIER Andreas 2000 TSV Reischach +9:57.96 5.    01:24:48.96

19. 6. M 373 MATSCHEKO Felix 1996 LC Laufdamisch +13:26.34 6.    01:28:17.34

20. 7. M 249 HOFBAUER Julian 2001 +13:37.15 7.    01:28:28.15

27. 8. M 733 BAUER Bastian 1996 +17:12.89 8.    01:32:03.89

33. 9. M 354 LOHER Jakob 1998 +20:22.59 9.    01:35:13.59

34. 10. M 286 KALHAMMER Julian 1998 +20:36.03 10.    01:35:27.03

36. 11. M 377 MEIER Niklas 1996 +21:17.68 11.    01:36:08.68

38. 12. M 732 HANSBAUER Ullrich 1999 +21:44.24 12.    01:36:35.24

39. 13. M 173 GLASHAUSER Michael 1999 +22:26.57 13.    01:37:17.57

47. 14. M 385 MFOUAPON KAHAPIT Zoulkif 1998 +23:59.57 14.    01:38:50.57

48. 15. M 172 GIERL Thomas 1996 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +24:02.50 15.    01:38:53.50

56. 16. M 698 CULEV Oleg 2002 Ecri Campus Pfarrkirchen +26:44.25 16.    01:41:35.25

58. 17. M 739 KLAUSMEIER Arnold 2002 +27:03.87 17.    01:41:54.87

80. 18. M 128 ENDER Alexander 1997 TuS GinPANsen +32:49.54 18.    01:47:40.54

87. 19. M 703 EDER Thomas 1997 Tri-Team Triftern +34:33.24 19.    01:49:24.24

89. 20. M 695 FUENTES PEREZ Samuel 2004 +37:05.57 20.    01:51:56.57

90. 21. M 605 STRAUBINGER Fabian 1997 +37:36.97 21.    01:52:27.97

94. 22. M 338 LECHL Sebastian 2003 +38:31.71 22.    01:53:22.71

95. 23. M 337 LECHL Benedikt 2000 +38:31.78 23.    01:53:22.78

98. 24. M 430 PEER Raphael 1996 +39:02.05 24.    01:53:53.05

99. 25. M 180 GRAF Johannes 2003 +39:11.61 25.    01:54:02.61

101. 26. M 300 KASTENHUBER Thomas 2000 +39:34.68 26.    01:54:25.68

120. 27. M 724 EICHINGER Julian 1997 +51:20.39 27.    02:06:11.39

121. 28. M 19 ARIFI Shpend 1999 Offgridtec +52:00.17 28.    02:06:51.17

122. 29. M 314 KOCH Robert 2004 +55:46.00 29.    02:10:37.00
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123. 30. M 175 GOGULEWICZ Oliver 2005 Team Britney +55:47.77 30.    02:10:38.77

124. 31. M 690 HENNERSBERGER David 2000 +57:02.46 31.    02:11:53.46

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 102 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 TSV Reischach --- 1.    01:12:39.20

16. 2. M30 723 SCHACHERL Simon 1991 +14:03.39 2.    01:26:42.59

17. 3. M30 57 BINNINGER Ansgar 1992 local legends 089 +14:10.88 3.    01:26:50.08

30. 4. M30 587 STEIDL André 1991 Bundeswehr +21:37.40 4.    01:34:16.60

31. 5. M30 729 BRUCKMEIER Dominik 1993 Deggendorf WG +22:20.79 5.    01:34:59.99

41. 6. M30 272 HUBER Martin 1993 Team Alpenverein +25:10.46 6.    01:37:49.66

42. 7. M30 11 ALTMANN Thomas 1992 Team Alpenverein +25:11.13 7.    01:37:50.33

44. 8. M30 678 STEINER Dominik 1994 +25:27.22 8.    01:38:06.42

45. 9. M30 583 STAUß Markus 1991 +25:30.28 9.    01:38:09.48

46. 10. M30 22 AUER Lukas 1993 +25:38.99 10.    01:38:18.19

54. 11. M30 154 FREUND Fabian 1992 aus Johanniskirchen +27:46.35 11.    01:40:25.55

64. 12. M30 461 RAUM Michael 1994 I dring heid nix 2.0 +30:05.77 12.    01:42:44.97

73. 13. M30 72 BRANDSTETTER Bene 1994 I dring heid nix 2.0 +32:33.76 13.    01:45:12.96

77. 14. M30 541 SCHWARZ Simon 1993 Team Alpenverein +34:21.43 14.    01:47:00.63

88. 15. M30 346 LIEPELT Maximilian 1991 +38:14.36 15.    01:50:53.56

92. 16. M30 214 HAGER Stefan 1994 +40:22.29 16.    01:53:01.49

107. 17. M30 715 KRAUSE Jürgen 1994 +46:56.52 17.    01:59:35.72

118. 18. M30 475 ROGG Korbinian 1995 +52:01.88 18.    02:04:41.08

Altersklasse M35
8. 1. M35 289 KALUSOK Robert 1990 TSV Reischach --- 1.    01:24:23.71

14. 2. M35 258 HÖLLDOBLER Christian 1987 SVG Ruhstorf +2:11.71 2.    01:26:35.42

15. 3. M35 603 STORCH Stefan 1989 local legends 089 +2:17.20 3.    01:26:40.91

21. 4. M35 344 LIEBL Christian 1986 SVG Ruhstorf +4:22.38 4.    01:28:46.09

23. 5. M35 449 PROKSCH Daniel 1986 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch +5:44.38 5.    01:30:08.09

32. 6. M35 88 BUCHNER Matthias 1989 adidas runners +10:42.90 6.    01:35:06.61

61. 7. M35 415 OBERMEIER Alexander 1988 +18:12.64 7.    01:42:36.35

81. 8. M35 203 HAAS Sebastian 1990 TuS GinPANsen +23:32.38 8.    01:47:56.09

97. 9. M35 315 KOLODZIEJ Markus 1988 +29:17.37 9.    01:53:41.08

108. 10. M35 50 BEINLICH Wilko 1990 SCM +35:20.10 10.    01:59:43.81

119. 11. M35 615 TOST Michael 1986 +41:22.99 11.    02:05:46.70

125. 12. M35 322 KRANNICH Martin 1987 Offgridtec +51:42.13 12.    02:16:05.84

127. 13. M35 287 KALTENECKER Alexander 1989 iTD +1:05:36.47 13.    02:30:00.18

Altersklasse M40
11. 1. M40 470 REITBERGER Christian 1985 --- 1.    01:25:04.73

12. 2. M40 511 SCHLEICHER Johannes 1985 +15.79 2.    01:25:20.52

18. 3. M40 228 HASSLBECK Sebastian 1985 +1:46.76 3.    01:26:51.49

24. 4. M40 411 NYQVIST Martin 1984 +5:14.58 4.    01:30:19.31

40. 5. M40 55 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV Eggenfelden +12:32.30 5.    01:37:37.03

49. 6. M40 209 HADERER Markus 1984 +14:21.72 6.    01:39:26.45

51. 7. M40 679 ASBECK Benjamin 1983 +14:51.09 7.    01:39:55.82

53. 8. M40 219 HARRINGER Jürgen 1981 +15:05.31 8.    01:40:10.04

62. 9. M40 301 KIENZLER Tobias 1984 LG Passau +17:33.72 9.    01:42:38.45

65. 10. M40 629 WAGNER Christian 1982 +17:42.85 10.    01:42:47.58

71. 11. M40 405 NÖMAYR Daniel 1984 +19:48.74 11.    01:44:53.47

74. 12. M40 574 STADLER Marc 1982 Gumpe Running Team +21:01.12 12.    01:46:05.85

85. 13. M40 212 HAFNER Florian 1981 +23:16.87 13.    01:48:21.60

86. 14. M40 474 RIEß Hermann 1983 +24:04.16 14.    01:49:08.89

109. 15. M40 737 KOLLER Ludwig 1985 Flying Fuchs +34:44.18 15.    01:59:48.91

115. 16. M40 649 WIEGAND Thomas 1985 +37:48.29 16.    02:02:53.02

126. 17. M40 284 KAGERER Stephan 1981 +55:35.33 17.    02:20:40.06
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Altersklasse M45
4. 1. M45 281 HUTSTEIN Jürgen 1977 RunningPAN --- 1.    01:19:46.04

13. 2. M45 263 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach +5:49.54 2.    01:25:35.58

37. 3. M45 428 PAUL Konrad 1977 SC Pfettrach +16:31.50 3.    01:36:17.54

43. 4. M45 692 SCHRECK Alexander 1979 MTV München +18:08.13 4.    01:37:54.17

57. 5. M45 171 GIERL Jürgen 1977 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +21:54.28 5.    01:41:40.32

67. 6. M45 600 STINGLWAGNER Stefan 1979 +24:01.08 6.    01:43:47.12

70. 7. M45 616 TRAUNER Andreas 1980 TSV Bodenmais AH +24:57.35 7.    01:44:43.39

76. 8. M45 634 WASMEIER Peter 1980 TuS Neuhofen +26:58.68 8.    01:46:44.72

83. 9. M45 321 KOSKOWSKI Markus 1979 DJK SSV Dietersburg +28:22.71 9.    01:48:08.75

91. 10. M45 165 GANGKOFER Christian 1980 +33:15.33 10.    01:53:01.37

93. 11. M45 631 WAITHOFER Frank 1977 TSV Reischach +33:28.32 11.    01:53:14.36

96. 12. M45 403 NÖHMAIER Robert 1976 TuS Neuhofen +33:43.04 12.    01:53:29.08

103. 13. M45 313 KOCH Manfred 1977 +35:03.10 13.    01:54:49.14

105. 14. M45 611 SUTTNER Rainer 1977 +35:47.72 14.    01:55:33.76

110. 15. M45 329 KUSIEK Matthias 1977 +40:17.12 15.    02:00:03.16

113. 16. M45 531 SCHRÖCK Alexander 1977 +42:43.96 16.    02:02:30.00

Altersklasse M50
22. 1. M50 311 KNUFF Helmut 1972 djk pörndorf --- 1.    01:29:56.23

50. 2. M50 306 KILLIAN Stephan 1975 +9:37.79 2.    01:39:34.02

52. 3. M50 244 HERKER Martin 1971 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +10:08.82 3.    01:40:05.05

55. 4. M50 91 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +10:37.81 4.    01:40:34.04

68. 5. M50 268 HUBER Christian 1972 Haas-Fertigbau +14:31.57 5.    01:44:27.80

100. 6. M50 74 BRITO Celso 1973 +24:17.99 6.    01:54:14.22

104. 7. M50 727 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 Tri-Team Triftern +24:58.15 7.    01:54:54.38

106. 8. M50 689 AUGSBERGER Robert 1975 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +29:22.94 8.    01:59:19.17

111. 9. M50 60 BLÜMHUBER Jürgen 1972 SV Tüßling +30:18.49 9.    02:00:14.72

Altersklasse M55
26. 1. M55 635 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn --- 1.    01:31:55.90

28. 2. M55 519 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen +35.19 2.    01:32:31.09

29. 3. M55 435 PETZKE Dieter 1969 +2:01.99 3.    01:33:57.89

59. 4. M55 442 PLIAKOS Georgios 1966 WLT Taufkirchen(Vils) +10:01.52 4.    01:41:57.42

66. 5. M55 157 FRÖSCHL Harald 1967 consaris AG +11:23.74 5.    01:43:19.64

79. 6. M55 376 MAYR Thomas 1967 LT zwecks da Gaudi +15:26.02 6.    01:47:21.92

82. 7. M55 424 ORWAT Jürgen 1967 +16:11.45 7.    01:48:07.35

84. 8. M55 248 HOCHWIMMER Georg 1968 +16:15.91 8.    01:48:11.81

102. 9. M55 555 SEMMLER Manfred 1969 +22:36.88 9.    01:54:32.78

Altersklasse M60
25. 1. M60 110 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen --- 1.    01:31:41.44

35. 2. M60 7 ALLGEIER Johann 1961 +4:00.31 2.    01:35:41.75

63. 3. M60 566 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 +11:02.72 3.    01:42:44.16

69. 4. M60 704 HUPFAUF Peter 1965 RunningPAN +12:49.56 4.    01:44:31.00

72. 5. M60 101 DESCH Manfred 1965 +13:19.04 5.    01:45:00.48

75. 6. M60 655 WIMMER Johann 1965 Haas-Fertigbau +14:52.18 6.    01:46:33.62

112. 7. M60 119 EDER Wolfgang 1961 Tri-Team Triftern +29:52.38 7.    02:01:33.82

Altersklasse M65
78. 1. M65 384 MEYER Reinhold 1958 --- 1.    01:47:00.90
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